
BARWON PRISON SHUTTLE TIME

EFFECTIVE: 3 JUNE

Servicing the following:

Lara Railway Station

Barwon Prison

Marngoneet Prison

Karreenga Prison

Saturday & Sunday (Not Public Holid
DEPARTING LARA

10.00am
11.00am
12.00pm
2.00pm
3.00pm

This bus runs express between the Prisons and Lara Stati
stopping.

It operates Saturday’s and Sundays only and not on public

Tickets are not required.

Further details available at

BARWON PRISON SHUTTLE TIME

EFFECTIVE: 3 JUNE 2017

Lara Railway Station

Marngoneet Prison

Karreenga Prison

Saturday & Sunday (Not Public Holid
DEPARTING LARA DEPARTING

10.30a
11.30a
12.30p
2.30pm
3.30pm

This bus runs express between the Prisons and Lara Stati

It operates Saturday’s and Sundays only and not on public

Further details available at www.mcharrys.com.au or 5223

BARWON PRISON SHUTTLE TIME

Saturday & Sunday (Not Public Holid
DEPARTING P

10.30a
11.30a
12.30p
2.30pm
3.30pm

This bus runs express between the Prisons and Lara Stati

It operates Saturday’s and Sundays only and not on public

or 5223
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