

BARWON PRISON SHUTTLE TIMETABLE

EFFECTIVE: 3 JUNE 2017

Servicing the following:

Lara Railway Station

Barwon Prison

Marngoneet Prison

Karreenga Prison

Saturday & Sunday (Not Public Holidays)	
DEPARTING LARA	DEPARTING PRISONS
10.00am	10.30am
11.00am	11.30am
12.00pm	12.30pm
2.00pm	2.30pm
3.00pm	3.30pm

This bus runs express between the Prisons and Lara Station without stopping.

It operates Saturday's and Sundays only and not on public holidays.

Tickets are not required.

Further details available at www.mcharrys.com.au or 5223 2111